RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION
BAR W AGRICULTURAL SCHOLARSHIP RODEO

HAYESVILLE, NC

BAR W RODEO COMPANY
PATTI ROBERTSON

MIKE ROBERTSON

EDDIE ADAMS

PATTI ROBERTSON
EMMALYN ENNIES
GARRETT WISE

DATE:

07/03/2025 - 07/03/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IANBOUTWELL

PICK UP MEN:

MATT WHITEHEAD
BRETT WOODY

CONTRACT ACT: JOSH GARRICK

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 HAYDEN PHIPPS

2 ELITROYER
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 SARAH TOOLE

2 TABITHA OWENS

3 ISABELLA FOLTYN
CALF ROPING

1 CORY KIRK

2 JUSTIN COMPTON
BARREL RACING

1 DALLAS PHILEN

2 JOSIE THOMPSON

3 LACEY THOMPSON

4 FISHER PAIR
TEAM ROPING
RAYNE STARKEY
LUKE DENNEY
TYLER BOATWRIGHT
ADAM POSTELLE
JAKE WELLS
BRYER HAMILTON
JAKE WELLS
BRYSON TAYS
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74
70

2.20
2.70
3.80

11.70
13.60

15.497
15.546
15.702
15.788

6.40
6.40
6.80
6.80
9.90
9.90
10.20
10.20

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$464.40 $464.40
$309.60
$792.00 $792.00
$475.20 $475.20
$316.80
$610.20
$406.80
$666.00 $666.00
$499.50 $499.50
$333.00 $333.00
$166.50
$640.80 $640.80
$640.80 $640.80
$480.60
$480.60 $480.60
$320.40
$320.40
$160.20
$160.20
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