



RODEO: BAR W AGRICULTURAL SCHOLARSHIP RODEO
LOCATION: HAYESVILLE, NC
CONTRACTOR: BAR W RODEO COMPANY
SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON
JUDGES: MIKE ROBERTSON
 EDDIE ADAMS
TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON
 EMMALYN ENNIES
ANNOUNCER: GARRETT WISE

DATE: 07/03/2025 - 07/03/2025
PERFORMANCES: 1
SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA
BULL FIGHTERS: IAN BOUTWELL
PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD
 BRETT WOODY
CONTRACT ACT: JOSH GARRICK

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
SADDLE BRONC RIDING					
1	HAYDEN PHIPPS	74	\$464.40		\$464.40
2	ELI TROYER	70	\$309.60		
BREAKAWAY ROPING					
1	SARAH TOOLE	2.20	\$792.00		\$792.00
2	TABITHA OWENS	2.70	\$475.20		\$475.20
3	ISABELLA FOLTYN	3.80	\$316.80		
CALF ROPING					
1	CORY KIRK	11.70	\$610.20		
2	JUSTIN COMPTON	13.60	\$406.80		
BARREL RACING					
1	DALLAS PHILEN	15.497	\$666.00		\$666.00
2	JOSIE THOMPSON	15.546	\$499.50		\$499.50
3	LACEY THOMPSON	15.702	\$333.00		\$333.00
4	FISHER PAIR	15.788	\$166.50		
TEAM ROPING					
1	RAYNE STARKEY	6.40	\$640.80		\$640.80
1	LUKE DENNEY	6.40	\$640.80		\$640.80
2	TYLER BOATWRIGHT	6.80	\$480.60		
2	ADAM POSTELLE	6.80	\$480.60		\$480.60
3	JAKE WELLS	9.90	\$320.40		
3	BRYER HAMILTON	9.90	\$320.40		
4	JAKE WELLS	10.20	\$160.20		
4	BRYSON TAYS	10.20	\$160.20		